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PV. De Kanaalstreek Exloo

Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

Naam

G. RORIJE

H. DE VRIEZE

COMB. MENSINGA TVM
H.H. OVING & ZN
GEBR. BOLK
G.ENSING

P. KOOPS

COMB. BOLK-NIKS

G. KUIK

H. KRUIZE

COMB. MEIJER-KUPER
E. DAM

J. SUK

B.J. SUK-MELLIES
J. KOOISTRA

J. HOVING

H.J. KOSTER
NOORDEGRAAF-LASTERIE
HARM BUNK

T. MIDDEL
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Totpnt

3813.
3685.
3663.
3637.
3613.
3593.
3484.
3457.
3424.
3423.
3335.
3334.
3193.
2865.
2687.
26009.
2555.
2109.
2023.
1500.
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Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

Naam

K. KUIPERS
H. HULSHOF
H. WEITERING
E. BEIJERING
J.M. BOLK
J.H. KONING
JOS BANUS

L. SCHUURMAN

L. TAMMENGA EN ZN.
COMB. LUBBEN
ALFRED SUPER

JAN LUBBEN JR.

JS. LUBBEN

GEBR. VD VEEN

M. SMIT

D. ROTMAN

G.J. KOOIJMAN
STEPHANIE OTTENS JL
ROY OTTENS JL

G. OOSTING

H. LUBBEN

D.D. DOLLE

L. KNIP

TEUN SPEELMAN

Totpnt

3904.
3900.
3776.
3660.
3542.
3540.
3433.
3315.
3309.
3302.
2988.
2928.
2885.
2704.
2633.
2279.
2068.
1801.
1729.
1552.
1368.
1320.
13009.
1271.
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Groep A

Kampioenschap Aangewezen

PC Naam Totpnt
1 H. DE VRIEZE 3485.5
2 G.ENSING 3299.4
3 COMB. MENSINGA TVM 3239.3
4 G. RORIJE 2704.0
5 H.H. OVING & ZN 2620.1
6 P. KOOPS 2575.0
7 J. KOOISTRA 2499.3
8 H. KRUIZE 2423.5
9 J. SUK 2363.5

10 G. KUIK 2200.0

11 J. HOVING 2196.4

12 GEBR. BOLK 1773.4

13 COMB. BOLK-NIKS 1624.0

14 COMB. MEIJER-KUPER 1543.4

15 H.J. KOSTER 1387.2

16 HARM BUNK 1263.2

17 E. DAM 1188.6

18 NOORDEGRAAF-LASTERIE 697.4

19 B.J. SUK-MELLIES 596.0

Groep B
Kampioenschap Aangewezen

PC Naam Totpnt
1 K. KUIPERS 3846.7
2 H. WEITERING 3697.3
3 E. BEIJERING 3382.8
4 J.H. KONING 3351.9
5 H. HULSHOF 2687.9
6 L. SCHUURMAN 2437.7
7 JOS BANUS 2326.5
8 L. TAMMENGA EN ZN. 2204.8
9 GEBR. VD VEEN 2177.7

10 JS. LUBBEN 2141.7

11 J.M. BOLK 2052.3

12 COMB. LUBBEN 1637.6

13 D. ROTMAN 1588.2

14 ALFRED SUPER 1576.4

15 M. SMIT 1566.8

16 G. OOSTING 1552.3

17 G.J. KOOIJMAN 1510.5

18 JAN LUBBEN JR. 1441.4

19 STEPHANIE OTTENS JL 1441.2

20 L. KNIP 750.0

21 ROY OTTENS JL 745.3
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Duifkampioenschap

Naam

GEBR. BOLK

G. KUIK

G. RORIJE

G.ENSING

H. KRUIZE

GEBR. BOLK

H. DE VRIEZE

J. SUK

COMB. MENSINGA TVM
P. KOOPS

H.H. OVING & ZN
COMB. BOLK-NIKS

G. RORIJE

COMB. MENSINGA TVM
COMB. MEIJER-KUPER
G. RORIJE

E. DAM

H. DE VRIEZE

G. RORIJE

H.H. OVING & ZN

G. RORIJE

G. RORIJE

H. DE VRIEZE

COMB. MEIJER-KUPER
J. SUK

Ringnr

4-4753481
5-1226801
3-1572944
4-1382967
6-1085011
5-4770001
5-1221878
1-1200521
6-4783341
5-1242738
3-1651199
3-1669387
6-1827701
5-1226948
6-4786400
6-1827666
6-1084725
4-1453618
4-1382921
3-1651179
5-1153580
6-1827662
2-1972141
5-1153625
4-4753245
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Punten

3335.2
3304.8
3304.0
3136.6
2858.3
2686.4
2675.5
2599.3
2589.1
2586.7
2526.4
2505.3
2452.1
2425.3
2411.3
2384.7
2359.6
2329.0
2222.9
2201.8
2195.9
2191.1
2167.0
2155.4
2057.5
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Duifkampioenschap

Naam

H. WEITERING
K. KUIPERS
J.H. KONING

H. HULSHOF

H. HULSHOF

H. HULSHOF
JAN LUBBEN JR.
E. BEIJERING

H. HULSHOF
COMB. LUBBEN
K. KUIPERS
H. HULSHOF
H. HULSHOF
K. KUIPERS
E. BEIJERING
JS. LUBBEN

L. SCHUURMAN
J.H. KONING

JOS BANUS

H. WEITERING
J.M. BOLK

E. BEIJERING
D. ROTMAN
JS. LUBBEN

L. TAMMENGA EN ZN.

Ringnr

3-1669444
3-4725342
5-1243057
6-4786337
4-4753449
6-1862003
6-4783386
3-1651322
5-1226724
6-1084583
6-1065853
5-4769911
5-4769940
6-1065846
6-1066194
9-1584767
5-1646380
6-1061159
6-1828137
5-1242775
6-1084889
5-1226574
6-4792733
1-1098428

4-1453425 V

Groep B
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Punten

3697.3
3619.5
3351.9
3139.8
2789.0
2682.8
2644.5
2635.4
2627.4
2562.3
2530.2
2520.0
2503.6
2496.7
2454.4
2427.8
2402.9
2400.0
2399.4
2354.7
2308.3
2257.5
2254.8
2141.7
2063.3



